New York Bred Weanlings

Dam
A Cut Ahead

A. P. Amazon
Alpha Charlie
Andora Springs
Arden Way
Ardent Lover
Ascended Dreams
Blue Sky High
Blumen Alley
Bryan's Jewel
Candy d'Oro
Carson City Girl
Chimichurri

Chive Blossom
Ciao Bella Luna
Cinco Emayo
Cocoanut Row
Cove

D'wild Ride
Dynamite Cocktail
Eleadora

Eve of Destruction
Faceineveryflower
Fashion Fixture
Fast Heart

Fear This

Five Second Fuse
Five Star Momma
Flash Act
Flingette

Fly the Colors
Frivolous Buck
Gem Sleuth

Good Habits
Grandma Lu
Gunner the Runner
Gwithian

Halo's Surprise
High Flying Adore
Holy Dazzle
Kapsiki

Kat Scratch Fever
Lady Buckingham

Sire

Take Charge Indy
Freud
Revolutionary
Forty Tales
Flashback

To Honor and Serve
Honorable Dillon
Verrazano

Justin Phillip
Bodemeister

The Factor

Alpha

Alpha

Giant's Causeway
Take Charge Indy
First Samurai
Giant's Causeway
Verrazano
Paynter

Posse

Maclean's Music
Tizway

Big Brown

Power Broker
Shanghai Bobby
Violence

Boys At Tosconova
Violence

Central Banker
Mission Impazible
Goldencents
Smart Bid
Paynter

Central Banker
Desert Party

Fed Biz

Girolamo

Freud

Mission Impazible
Take Charge Indy
Oxbow

Power Broker
Boys At Tosconova

Sale Name

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTK FALL MIX 2016

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016

Price
$25,000
$10,000
$15,000
$1,000
$22,500
$5,500
$15,000
$55,000
$3,000
$140,000
$100,000
$3,000
$1,000
$35,000
$45,000
$50,000
$230,000
$65,000
$87,000
$5,000
$35,000
$10,000
$3,500
$1,000
$40,000
$67,000
$1,000
$275,000
$75,000
$10,000
$27,000
$3,000
$130,000
$12,000
$8,000
$15,000
$5,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$62,000
$5,000
$1,000



Lemon Tiger

Life's a Dance
Little Widow Maker
Lost Dreams

Love My Girl

Love Strikes
Master Shade (ITY)
Media Bias

Miss Accord

Miss Kilkare

Miss Marla

Miss Woods
Moon Stone Madness
Mosaico

Myakka

Nick's Honor
Nobody But Me
Obama Girl
Offhand Remark
Ometz

Onatopp

Onota

Patronus Charm
Philippis

Prairie Princess
Princess Tish
Queen Amira (GB)
Raging Diva
Regal's Encore
Rockinwithher
Rose Sayer

Roses Plus

Salty Farma
Savannah Harbor
Seattle Society
Seek On

Shared Dreams (GB)
She's Got Swagger
She's Offlee Good
Show Ready

Sleek

Speed Dating
Spirit of Rose
Stellar Maiden
Sunny Morning
Sweet Madness
Tapitbythesea

Big Brown

Freud
Gemologist
Emcee
Goldencents
Temple City
Lemon Drop Kid
Flashback

Stay Thirsty
Shakin It Up
Revolutionary
Marsh Side
Shanghai Bobby
Mission Impazible
Sky Mesa

City Zip

Freud

Posse

Tizway
[tsmyluckyday
Astrology
Flashback

Forty Tales
Desert Party
Honorable Dillon
Discreet Cat
Handsome Mike
Yes It's True
Lemon Drop Kid
Twirling Candy
Honorable Dillon
Into Mischief
Take Charge Indy
Shakin It Up
Union Rags

Yes It's True
Noble Mission (GB)
Proud Citizen
Graydar

Posse

Central Banker
Alpha

Forty Tales
Honorable Dillon
Tapizar

Big Brown
Awesome Again

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
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FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
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KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
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FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

$1,000
$28,000
$40,000
$10,000
$20,000
$40,000
$45,000
$37,000
$1,000
$25,000
$35,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000
$3,000
$240,000
$11,000
$1,000
$9,000
$45,000
$22,000
$9,500
$4,500
$1,000
$45,000
$15,000
$28,000
$8,200
$57,000
$20,000
$5,500
$125,000
$60,000
$2,000
$70,000
$10,500
$135,000
$8,500
$55,000
$1,500
$10,000
$11,000
$10,000
$22,000
$42,000
$30,000
$100,000



The Name Was Gone
Thedamewantstowin
Tizn't Caught

Top of the Class
Turducken

Two Hearts
Typhoon Teri
Unbridled Valor
Wild Wit

Windsor Woods
Winter Romance
Worth Fighting For
Yellow Flag

Zaza

My Royal Girl
Auspicious
Strolling North
Fair Weather Lady
Vonn Nez

Smitten Cat
Singing Empress
Grace's Valentine
Elle Runaway
Byanose

Cross Traffic
Flashback
Violence

Central Banker
Central Banker
Cairo Prince
Central Banker
Central Banker
The Factor
Revolutionary
Honorable Dillon
Paynter

Central Banker
Trappe Shot
Maclean's Music
City Zip

Mucho Macho Man
Dublin
Misremembered
Power Broker
Maclean's Music
Big Brown
Graydar
Honorable Dillon

KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16
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FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
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FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016
KEE NOV BRDG 16

FTN FALL MIXED 2016
FTN FALL MIXED 2016

$3,700
$32,000
$8,000
$20,000
$21,000
$20,000
$47,000
$20,000
$37,000
$1,000
$20,000
$47,000
$15,000
$17,000
$50,000
$150,000
$19,000
$5,000
$1,000
$19,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,300
$1,000



