## **New York Bred Weanlings**

<u>Dam</u>	<u>Sire</u>	Sale Name	<u>Price</u>
A Cut Ahead	Take Charge Indy	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$25,000
A. P. Amazon	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Alpha Charlie	Revolutionary	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$15,000
Andora Springs	Forty Tales	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Arden Way	Flashback	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$22,500
Ardent Lover	To Honor and Serve	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,500
Ascended Dreams	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$15,000
Blue Sky High	Verrazano	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$55,000
Blumen Alley	Justin Phillip	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$3,000
Bryan's Jewel	Bodemeister	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$140,000
Candy d'Oro	The Factor	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$100,000
Carson City Girl	Alpha	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$3,000
Chimichurri	Alpha	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Chive Blossom	Giant's Causeway	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$35,000
Ciao Bella Luna	Take Charge Indy	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$45,000
Cinco Emayo	First Samurai	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$50,000
Cocoanut Row	Giant's Causeway	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$230,000
Cove	Verrazano	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$65,000
D'wild Ride	Paynter	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$87,000
Dynamite Cocktail	Posse	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,000
Eleadora	Maclean's Music	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$35,000
Eve of Destruction	Tizway	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Faceineveryflower	Big Brown	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$3,500
Fashion Fixture	Power Broker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Fast Heart	Shanghai Bobby	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$40,000
Fear This	Violence	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$67,000
Five Second Fuse	Boys At Tosconova	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Five Star Momma	Violence	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$275,000
Flash Act	Central Banker	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$75,000
Flingette	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Fly the Colors	Goldencents	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$27,000
Frivolous Buck	Smart Bid	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$3,000
Gem Sleuth	Paynter	FTK FALL MIX 2016	\$130,000
Good Habits	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$12,000
Grandma Lu	Desert Party	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$8,000
Gunner the Runner	Fed Biz	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$15,000
Gwithian	Girolamo	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,000
Halo's Surprise	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
High Flying Adore	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$15,000
Holy Dazzle	Take Charge Indy	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$15,000
Kapsiki	Oxbow	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$62,000
Kat Scratch Fever	Power Broker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,000
Lady Buckingham	Boys At Tosconova	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000

Lomon Tigor	Big Brown	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Lemon Tiger Life's a Dance	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	
Little Widow Maker		KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$28,000 \$40,000
	Gemologist		
Lost Dreams	Emcee	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Love My Girl	Goldencents	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
Love Strikes	Temple City	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$40,000
Master Shade (ITY)	Lemon Drop Kid	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$45,000
Media Bias	Flashback	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$37,000
Miss Accord	Stay Thirsty	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Miss Kilkare	Shakin It Up	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$25,000
Miss Marla	Revolutionary	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$35,000
Miss Woods	Marsh Side	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$2,500
Moon Stone Madness	Shanghai Bobby	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,000
Mosaico	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Myakka	Sky Mesa	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$3,000
Nick's Honor	City Zip	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$240,000
Nobody But Me	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$11,000
Obama Girl	Posse	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Offhand Remark	Tizway	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$9,000
Ometz	Itsmyluckyday	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$45,000
Onatopp	Astrology	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$22,000
Onota	Flashback	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$9,500
Patronus Charm	Forty Tales	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$4,500
Philippis	Desert Party	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Prairie Princess	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$45,000
Princess Tish	Discreet Cat	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$15,000
Queen Amira (GB)	Handsome Mike	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$28,000
Raging Diva	Yes It's True	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$8,200
Regal's Encore	Lemon Drop Kid	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$57,000
Rockinwithher	Twirling Candy	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$20,000
Rose Sayer	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,500
Roses Plus	Into Mischief	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$125,000
Salty Farma	Take Charge Indy	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$60,000
Savannah Harbor	Shakin It Up	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$2,000
Seattle Society	Union Rags	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$70,000
Seek On	Yes It's True	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,500
Shared Dreams (GB)	Noble Mission (GB)	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$135,000
She's Got Swagger	Proud Citizen	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$8,500
She's Offlee Good	Graydar	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$55,000
Show Ready	Posse	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$33,000
•			
Sleek	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Speed Dating	Alpha	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$11,000
Spirit of Rose	Forty Tales	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$10,000
Stellar Maiden	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$22,000
Sunny Morning	Tapizar	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$42,000
Sweet Madness	Big Brown	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$30,000
Tapitbythesea	Awesome Again	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$100,000

The Name Was Gone	Cross Traffic	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$3,700
Thedamewantstowin	Flashback	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$32,000
Tizn't Caught	Violence	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$8,000
Top of the Class	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
Turducken	Central Banker	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$21,000
Two Hearts	Cairo Prince	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
Typhoon Teri	Central Banker	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$47,000
Unbridled Valor	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
Wild Wit	The Factor	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$37,000
Windsor Woods	Revolutionary	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Winter Romance	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$20,000
Worth Fighting For	Paynter	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$47,000
Yellow Flag	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$15,000
Zaza	Trappe Shot	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$17,000
My Royal Girl	Maclean's Music	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$50,000
Auspicious	City Zip	FTK FALL MIX 2016	\$150,000
Strolling North	Mucho Macho Man	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$19,000
Fair Weather Lady	Dublin	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$5,000
Vonn Nez	Misremembered	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Smitten Cat	Power Broker	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$19,000
Singing Empress	Maclean's Music	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000
Grace's Valentine	Big Brown	KEE NOV BRDG 16	\$2,000
Elle Runaway	Graydar	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$2,300
Byanose	Honorable Dillon	FTN FALL MIXED 2016	\$1,000